
Date Time Guest Home Field

Monday, September 9 6:00 PM Pirates vs D'Backs #3

7:30 PM Royals vs A's #3

7:30 PM Blue Jays vs Reds #2

Tuesday, September 10 6:00 PM Reds vs Royals #3

7:30 PM A's vs Pirates #3

6:00 PM D'Backs vs Yankees #2

Monday, September 16 6:00 PM Reds vs A's #3

7:30 PM Blue Jays vs D'Backs #3

7:30 PM Royals vs Yankees #2

Tuesday, September 17 6:00 PM A's vs Blue Jays #3

7:30 PM Yankees vs Pirates #3

6:00 PM D'Backs vs Royals #2

Monday, September 23 6:00 PM Blue Jays vs Pirates #3

7:30 PM Reds vs Yankees #3

7:30 PM A's vs D'Backs #2

Tuesday, September 24 6:00 PM D'Backs vs Reds #3

7:30 PM Yankees vs Blue Jays #3

6:00 PM Pirates vs Royals #2

Monday, September 30 6:00 PM Yankees vs A's #3

7:30 PM Pirates vs Reds #3

7:30 PM Royals vs Blue Jays #2

Tuesday, October 1 6:00 PM Reds vs Blue Jays #3

7:30 PM A's vs Royals #3

6:00 PM D'Backs vs Pirates #2

Tuesday, October 8 6:00 PM Yankees vs D'Backs #3

7:30 PM Pirates vs A's #3

7:30 PM Royals vs Reds #2

Thursday, October 10 6:00 PM A's vs Reds #3

7:30 PM D'Backs vs Blue Jays #3

6:00 PM Yankees vs Royals #2
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Over



Date Time Guest Home Field

Monday, October 14 6:00 PM Royals vs D'Backs #3

7:30 PM Pirates vs Yankees #3

6:00 PM Blue Jays vs A's #2

Tuesday, October 15 6:00 PM Blue Jays vs Pirates #3

7:30 PM Reds vs Yankees #3

**Thursday's will be make up dates in case either Monday or Tuesday are cancelled**


